
JOIN US!
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING OPEN HOUSE 

FOR FACULTY, POST DOCS AND GRADUATE STUDENTS

CENTER for 
DIGITAL  
SCHOLARSHIP

where technology
transforms the 
pursuit of knowledge

Please join us for one of two sessions to explore advanced library resources, 
new CDS technologies and digital research and scholarship in more depth.

Hesburgh Library—1st Floor Northeast 

TUESDAY, MAR. 25   8:30A–10:00A (coffee, fruit and cheese)
Or,  if evenings are more convenient

WEDNESDAY, MAR. 26   3:30P –5:00P (coffee and light hors d’oeuvres)

http://50years.library.nd.edu/events/cdslaunch.shtml
http://library.nd.edu/cds
http://library.nd.edu
http://50years.library.nd.edu/events/cdslaunch.shtml
http://library.nd.edu/cds
http://50years.library.nd.edu


Copyright Assistance 
Linda Sharp, Outreach Services Librarian 
sharp.1@nd.edu

Curation and Digital Library Solutions 
Rick Johnson, Co-director, Digital 
Initiatives and Scholarship Program 
rick.johnson@nd.edu

Data Management Planning and
Metadata Services 
Alex Papson, Metadata and 
Digital Projects Librarian 
apapson@nd.edu

Data Use and Analysis 
James Ng, Ph.D., Economics and 
Business Librarian    
james.ng@nd.edu

Digitization Services for Text 
Amanda Gulley, Media  
Digitization Specialist
agulley@nd.edu

Digitization Services for Video
Patrick Rader, Media  
Digitization Specialist
prader@nd.edu

Geographic Information Systems  
Matthew Sisk, Ph.D., Data Curation and 
GIS Services Postdoctoral Fellow 
msisk1@nd.edu

Graduate Student Services 
Mandy Havert, Graduate Outreach
Services Librarian
mhavert@nd.edu

Outreach and Coordination 
Julie Vecchio, Digital Scholarship  
Coordinator
jvecchio@nd.edu 

Strategic Planning and Development 
Tracy Bergstrom, Co-director, Digital 
Initiatives and Scholarship Program 
tbergstr@nd.edu

Text Mining and Analysis 
Eric Lease Morgan, Digital Initiatives 
Librarian 
emorgan@nd.edu

Visual Resources  
Denise Massa, Curator, 
Visual Resources Center
dmassa@nd.edu

or to 
schedule a 

library.nd.edu/cds
cds@nd.edu
574.631.4900


